CUBO X Stainless steel enclosure
ATEX SYSTEM 87 Place Drouet d’Erlon 51100 REIMS – FRANCE Tel : +33 (0)326 35 21 52 Fax : +33 (0)326 35 21 55
        Site web: http:/www.atex-system.com      E-mail: atex@atex-system.com
ATEX and EX electrical
solutions developer
Doc N° BM130313-REV2
Protection mode:
Type of protection:         II 2G Ex e IIC Gb

Technical data:
Version 1 Version 2 Version 3 Version 4
CUBO X Stainless steel enclosure
ATEX SYSTEM 87 Place Drouet d’Erlon 51100 REIMS – FRANCE Tel : +33 (0)326 35 21 52 Fax : +33 (0)326 35 21 55
        Site web: http:/www.atex-system.com      E-mail: atex@atex-system.com
ATEX and EX electrical
solutions developer
Doc N° BM130313-REV2
 Cubo X with plain sides
Cubo X with flanges
opening
Type Description
Dimensions (mm)
Width Height Depth
Plain side, AISI316
X1ANP151509   150 150 90
X1ANP152010   150 200 100
X1ANP202010   200 200 100
X1ANP203012   200 300 120
X1ANP204015   200 400 150
X1ANP303015   300 300 150
X1ANP403015   400 300 150
X1ANP404020   400 400 200
X1ANP406020   400 600 200
X1ANP508020   500 800 200
Plain side, polyester painted mild steel
X1FEP151509   150 150 90
X1FEP152010   150 200 100
X1FEP202010   200 200 100
X1FEP203012   200 300 120
X1FEP204015   200 400 150
X1FEP303015   300 300 150
X1FEP403015   400 300 150
X1FEP404020   400 400 200
X1FEP406020   400 600 200
X1FEP508020   500 800 200
Type Description
Dimensions (mm)